

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

Monthly Sales Report

2021/06

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	259,326
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	165,867
	YoY Change of Amount	93,459
	YoY Change of Ratio	56.35
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,255,109
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,013,570
	YoY Change of Amount	241,539
	YoY Change of Ratio	23.83
Due to Covid 19, the demand for computers and electric vehicles has increased		